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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

SCAD SORBER Peter h1 1 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 12 0,833 57 23 34 2. 1. h1

ZUID POSTHUMA Frans h2 2 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 12 0,833 55 38 17 3. 2. h2

ZUID RIJSENBRIJ Hans h2 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 12 1,000 60 19 41 1. 1. h2

ZAIR KAHO Hans h1 4 D1 D0 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 D4 V5 5 12 0,417 38 43 -5 8. 2. h1

HOLL MONDT Bas h2 5 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 9 12 0,750 53 41 12 4. 3. h2

ZAIR HERTOG DEN Douwe h2 6 D1 D3 D2 D0 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 V5 4 12 0,333 33 49 -16 10. 7. h2

VALI BROODBAKKER Martin h3 7 D1 D4 D1 D3 D3 D4 D4 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 4 12 0,333 40 46 -6 9. 1. h3

ZUID ZIJLSTRA Koos h4 8 D3 D2 D2 D1 D1 D2 V5 V5 D3 D1 V5 D2 3 12 0,250 32 55 -23 11. 1. h4

ASSA GHILARDI Serge h2 9 D0 D3 D0 D0 D4 D0 D2 D2 D1 D0 D2 V5 1 12 0,083 19 58 -39 13. 8. h2

SCAD WEIJDE VAN DE Rick h2 10 D0 D4 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D3 5 12 0,417 43 43 0 7. 6. h2

ZUID VENDRIG Wessel h2 11 D1 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 12 0,583 45 39 6 5. 4. h2

DFCD BEDEROW Michel h2 12 D0 D2 D0 V5 V5 V5 D1 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 6 12 0,500 41 48 -7 6. 5. h2

DONA OOSTMEIJER Jasper he fut 13 D2 D4 D2 D4 D4 D3 D1 V5 D3 V5 D4 D4 2 12 0,167 41 55 -14 12. 1. he fut
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Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. h2 1

2. h1 1

3. h2 2

4. h2 3

5. h2 4

6. h2 5

7. h2 6

8. h1 2

9. h3 1

10. h2 7

11. h4 1

12. he fut 1

13. h2 8

DONA OOSTMEIJER Jasper 13

ASSA GHILARDI Serge 9

ZAIR HERTOG DEN Douwe 6

ZUID ZIJLSTRA Koos 8

ZAIR KAHO Hans 4

VALI BROODBAKKER Martin 7

DFCD BEDEROW Michel 12

SCAD WEIJDE VAN DE Rick 10

HOLL MONDT Bas 5

ZUID VENDRIG Wessel 11

SCAD SORBER Peter 1

ZUID POSTHUMA Frans 2

ZUID RIJSENBRIJ Hans 3
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AEW Wojcik Emil H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 12 0,833 53 35 18 2. 1. H2

Temp Don Bram H1 2 D1 D2 D0 D2 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 12 0,333 38 47 -9 8. 2. H1

Hol Dijk van Anja D2 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 9 12 0,750 51 30 21 3. 1. D2

SCAD Stork Arjo H2 4 D4 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 8 12 0,667 53 40 13 4. 2. H2

Hol Dreijklufft Rob H1 5 D3 V5 D1 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 7 12 0,583 48 39 9 6. 1. H1

Sca De Graaf-Stoel Mieke D3 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 12 0,917 56 25 31 1. 1. D3

Hol Fleischer Flos D3 7 D3 V5 D0 D4 D3 D1 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 12 0,417 42 46 -4 7. 2. D3

SCAD Newalsing Resham H2 8 V5 V5 D4 D2 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 12 0,667 51 39 12 5. 3. H2

VIV Dam van Paul H3 9 D3 D2 D1 D2 D1 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 D3 V5 4 12 0,333 35 53 -18 11. 1. H3

Val Putten van Justin H Fut 10 D2 D2 V5 V5 D2 D0 D4 D3 D4 D3 V5 V5 4 12 0,333 40 50 -10 9. 1. H Fut

JOR Knijff van Sabine D Fut 11 D0 D1 D4 D4 V5 D2 D0 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 12 0,333 36 51 -15 10. 1. D Fut

AZUI Nieborg Frans H3 12 D2 V5 D0 D2 D2 D1 D1 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 3 12 0,250 30 55 -25 12. 2. H3

VIV Hofte Jacqueline D2 13 D3 D2 D1 D2 D2 D4 D3 D3 D4 D4 D2 V5 1 12 0,083 35 58 -23 13. 2. D2
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Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. D3 1

2. H2 1

3. D2 1

4. H2 2

5. H2 3

6. H1 1

7. D3 2

8. H1 2

9. H Fut 1

10. D Fut 1

11. H3 1

12. H3 2

13. D2 2

AZUI Nieborg Frans 12

VIV Hofte Jacqueline 13

JOR Knijff van Sabine 11

VIV Dam van Paul 9

Temp Don Bram 2

Val Putten van Justin 10

Hol Dreijklufft Rob 5

Hol Fleischer Flos 7

SCAD Stork Arjo 4

SCAD Newalsing Resham 8

AEW Wojcik Emil 1

Hol Dijk van Anja 3

Sca De Graaf-Stoel Mieke 6
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